Intrusion Alarm Systems | Power Supplies IPS Series
Power Supplies IPS Series
u Linear power supplies
u Tamper switch provided
u Possibility to carry back up power in the enclosure
u Battery test easily operated from outside
u Recharging back up battery

Output 3 relays 500mA
Dimensions (BxHxD) 22,8 x 37 x 9 cm
Ordering information
IPS-12V1A-C
Order number IPS-12V1A-C
IPS-12V2A-V
Order number IPS-12V2A-V
IPS-24V1A-V
Order number IPS-24V1A-V
IPS-12V3A-VM
Order number IPS-12V3A-VM
IPS-24V3A-VM
Order number IPS-24V3A-VM
2 | Power Supplies IPS Series
Represented by:
Americas: Europe, Middle East, Africa: Asia-Pacific: China: America Latina:
Bosch Security Systems, Inc.